

EASY FINCORP LIMITED

Regd. Off: 2nd Floor, Spencer Building, Near Bhatia Hospital, 30 Forjeet Street,
Grant Road (West), Mumbai – 400 036
Tel: 022-66886200 Email: easyfincorpltd@gmail.com website: www.easyfincorp.com
CIN: L65920MH1984PLC118029

Ref: EFL/2021-2022/Q3/07

15th February, 2022

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Ltd.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400001

Dear Sir,

Scrip Code No. 511074
Company Code No. – 1724

Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021

Further to our letter dated 14th February, 2022, please find enclosed copies of newspaper publication as published on 15th February, 2022 in Business Standard and The Global Times.

You are requested to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For **EASY FINCORP LIMITED**

JOSHI
AKHILANAND

Digitally signed by
JOSHI AKHILANAND
Date: 2022.02.15
11:51:09 +05'30'

Akhilanand Joshi
Director
DIN: 07041418

Encl: as above

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
 Regd. Office: HB - 170, Sector-III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 108, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Ph: 033-2334 4148
 CIN: L51216WB1992PLC05629

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021
 (₹ in Lakh, except per share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
|---------|--|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited) | Year Ended 31-03-2021 (Audited) | Quarter Ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited) | Year Ended 31-03-2021 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 4.86 | 2.18 | 227.34 | 4.86 | 2.18 | 227.34 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (45.34) | (89.37) | 371.16 | (25.86) | (80.70) | 452.60 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (45.34) | (89.37) | 371.16 | (25.86) | (80.70) | 452.60 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (33.76) | (80.33) | 0.28 | (16.85) | (74.45) | 63.76 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (33.76) | (80.33) | 0.15 | (16.85) | (74.45) | 63.64 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | - | - | 3,463.06 | - | - | 3,463.06 |
| 7 | Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | 566.41 | - | - | 424.31 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic & Diluted (Rs.) | (0.10) | (0.23) | - | (0.05) | (0.21) | 0.18 |

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kaushalya.net).
 2 The above standalone/ consolidated results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2022.
 For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Mahesh Mehra
 Whole-time Director
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: February 14, 2022

APOLLO SINDOORI HOTELS LIMITED
 CIN: L72300TN1998PLC041360
 Registered Office: Hussain Mansion, Ground Floor, # 43/3, Greaves Road, Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600 006
 Tel: 044 49045000, Email: info@apollosindoori.com, Website: www.apollosindoori.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| PARTICULARS | Standalone | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| | Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 9 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | 9 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 9 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | 9 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited) |
| Total Income from operations (net) | 5,198.19 | 4,792.12 | 4,265.43 | 14,750.62 | 11,712.99 | 16,167.52 | 5,453.25 | 5,002.22 | 4,484.88 | 15,308.23 | 12,169.52 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 285.16 | 13.68 | 198.45 | 330.87 | 320.78 | 358.85 | 64.10 | 56.82 | 147.95 | 201.85 | 344.84 |
| Total Income | 5,483.35 | 4,805.80 | 4,463.88 | 15,081.49 | 12,033.76 | 16,526.37 | 5,517.36 | 5,059.13 | 4,632.82 | 15,510.08 | 12,514.36 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 326.22 | 349.24 | 265.99 | 1,016.59 | 559.36 | 788.96 | 9.99 | 282.19 | 36.71 | 520.60 | 76.76 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 286.29 | 250.93 | 222.16 | 795.52 | 394.85 | 654.11 | 412.60 | 387.83 | 239.94 | 1,058.57 | 613.45 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) | 266.09 | 230.73 | 202.49 | 734.93 | 335.85 | 580.67 | 417.98 | 267.63 | 217.36 | 945.56 | 545.72 |
| Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5 per share) | 130.02 | 130.02 | 130.02 | 130.02 | 130.02 | 130.02 | 130.02 | 130.02 | 130.02 | 130.02 | 130.02 |
| Earnings Per Share (Rs.) (of Rs.5/- each) Basic & Diluted (not annualised) | 11.01 | 9.65 | 8.54 | 30.59 | 15.18 | 25.15 | 15.87 | 14.91 | 9.23 | 40.71 | 23.59 |
| Debt Equity Ratio | 0.64 | 0.75 | 0.77 | 0.64 | 0.75 | 0.77 | 0.50 | 0.55 | 0.56 | 0.50 | 0.56 |
| Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 14.47 | 14.88 | 8.91 | 14.53 | 8.29 | 8.72 | 3.40 | 6.82 | 2.43 | 5.07 | 3.08 |
| Interest Service Coverage Ratio | 14.02 | 14.66 | 8.03 | 14.12 | 7.18 | 7.69 | 1.25 | 7.92 | 1.60 | 5.25 | 1.42 |

Notes:
 1 The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board Of Directors in its meeting held on 14.02.2022
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial Results for the Quarter/9 months ended 31st December 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.apollosindoori.com).
 3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 For and on behalf of the Board
 G. Venkatraman
 Chairman
 Place: Chennai
 Date: 14.02.2022

FRESHROP FRUITS LIMITED
 Reg Office: A 603, Shapath IV, S. G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380015
 Tel: 079 40307050-57 | www.freshrop.com | CIN: L15400GJ1992PLC018365

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER 31ST DECEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Unaudited Quarter ended 31.12.2021 | Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 | Unaudited Quarter ended 31.12.2020 |
|---|------------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------------|
| | Total income from operations (net) | 1,379.47 | 11,362.15 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | (119.14) | 577.03 | (154.93) |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | (119.14) | 577.03 | (154.93) |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | (77.94) | 425.58 | (103.25) |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 7.02 | 9.90 | (26.17) |
| Profit/(Loss) for the period after comprehensive income | (70.52) | 435.48 | (129.42) |
| Equity Share Capital | 1,068.80 | 1,068.80 | 1,114.50 |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (after extraordinary items) | (0.73) | 3.98 | (0.93) |
| Diluted: | (0.73) | 3.98 | (0.93) |

NOTE: (1) The above results were reviewed by the audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 14, 2022. (2) Revenue From Operations includes Export Incentives. (3) The Company has identified following segments as reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 issued by the ICAI. Segment wise details are given to the extent possible.
 a) Fresh Fruits | b) Food Processing
 Previous Year's figures have been regrouped, reclassified wherever considered
 Date: 14-02-2022 For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Place: Ahmedabad Ashok Motiani | Managing Director

मध्य प्रदेश स्टे सिल सप्लाइज कारपोरेशन लिमिटेड
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ब्लॉक नं.-1, तृतीय तल, पर्यावास भवन, भोपाल-462011
 फोन: 0755-2551276, फैक्स: 2550312, 2677847, ईपीबीएक्स: 2674544, 2768002
 CIN- U15411MP1974 SGC 001268, वेबसाइट: www.mpssc.nic.in, ई-मेल: mpssc@bsnl.in
 क्रमांक/कर एवं बैकिंग/2022/929 भोपाल दिनांक: 11.02.2022

ई-निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना

इस कॉर्पोरेशन द्वारा राष्ट्रीयकृत बैंकों/शेड्यूल बैंकों/नार्बाई/सहकारी बैंकों/सार्वजनिक वित्तीय संस्थानों से साह सीमा/शार्ट टर्म लॉन ऑफ क्रेडिट आदि स्वरूपा में धनराशि उधार लेने हेतु ई-निविदाएं आमंत्रित की जाती हैं। निविदा शर्तों इत्यादि की विस्तृत जानकारी वेबसाइट <https://mptenders.gov.in> पर दिनांक 15.02.2022 से उपलब्ध है। निम्न कार्यक्रम अनुसार ऑनलाइन ई-निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है।

समय सारणी मुख्य तिथियां व विवरण

ऑनलाइन निविदा वेबसाइट <https://mptenders.gov.in> पर नियत प्रारूप में जमा करने की प्रारंभ दिनांक एवं समय 15.02.2022 समय 11:30 प्रातः

ऑनलाइन निविदा वेबसाइट <https://mptenders.gov.in> पर नियत प्रारूप में क्वॉ/प्राप्त होने की अंतिम दिनांक व समय 09.03.2022 समय 11.30 प्रातः

ऑनलाइन निविदा वेबसाइट <https://mptenders.gov.in> पर नियत प्रारूप में जमा करने की अंतिम दिनांक एवं समय 09.03.2022 समय दोप. 1:00 बजे

ई-निविदा खोलने की दिनांक एवं समय 10.03.2022 समय दोप. 1:30 बजे

निविदा दस्तावेज एवं निविदा प्रक्रिया ऑनलाइन भरने से संबंधित तकनीकी सहयोग व स्पष्टीकरण प्राप्त करने हेतु टोल फ्री नम्बर 0120 4200462 एवं 0120 4001002 पर सुबह 10:00 बजे से सायं 6:00 तक या ई-मेल आई.डी. eproc@nic.in एवं https://mptenders.gov.in पर संपर्क किया जा सकता है।
 म.प्र. माध्यम/103670/2022 प्रबंध संचालक

JCT LIMITED
 (CIN NO. L17117PB1946PLC004565)
 REGD. OFFICE: VILLAGE CHOHAL, DISTT. HOSHARPUR (PUNJAB) 148024
 Phone: 01882-258780; Fax: 01882-258059; Website: www.jct.co.in, email: jctsecretarial@jctltd.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | YEAR ENDED |
|---------|---|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------|
| | | December 31, 2021 (Unaudited) | December 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | December 31, 2021 (Unaudited) | December 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 21,887 | 18,678 | 56,737 | 45,115 | 85,730 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) | (632) | 1,049 | (1,848) | 899 | 1,470 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) | (632) | 1,049 | (1,848) | 899 | 1,470 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) | (632) | 1,049 | (1,848) | 899 | 1,470 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | (491) | 1,023 | (1,725) | 810 | 1,573 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 21,708 | 20,961 | 21,708 | 20,961 | 20,961 |
| 7 | Other Equity (Audited) | - | - | - | - | 12,332 |
| 8 | Earning per share of Rs. 2.50/- each (Not annualised) | (0.06) | 0.13 | (0.21) | 0.11 | 0.18 |
| | (1) Basic (In Rs.) | (0.06) | 0.13 | (0.21) | 0.11 | 0.18 |
| | (2) Diluted (In Rs.) | (0.06) | 0.13 | (0.21) | 0.11 | 0.17 |

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results of the Company is available on the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com, the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e. www.jct.co.in.
 2 The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and have been approved by Board of Directors in its Meeting held on 14.02.2022 February 2022.
 3 As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation disclosures requirements), 2015, the statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of above statement of financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021.
 4 Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary.
 For and on behalf of JCT Limited
 Samir Thapar
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00062287
 PLACE: NEW DELHI
 DATE: January 14, 2022

EASY FINCORP LTD
 CIN L65920MH1984PLC118029
 Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Spencer Building, Near Bhacta Hospital, 30 Forrest Street, Grant Road (West), Mumbai - 400 036
 Tel: 022-66866200 Email: easyfincorpltd@gmail.com website: www.easyfincorp.com

Statement of Standalone unaudited Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021
 (₹ in Lacs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | Year ended |
|---|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|------------|
| | 31.12.2021 Unaudited | 30.09.2021 Unaudited | 31.12.2020 Unaudited | 31.12.2020 Unaudited | |
| 1 Total Income from operations (net) | 1.95 | 1.95 | 3.05 | 5.83 | 9.23 |
| 2 Profit / (Loss) before tax | (1.26) | (2.03) | (0.10) | (4.21) | (0.39) |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | (1.26) | (2.03) | (0.10) | (4.21) | (0.39) |
| 4 Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) net of tax | - | - | - | - | 104.59 |
| 5 Equity Share Capital | 24.50 | 24.50 | 24.50 | 24.50 | 24.50 |
| 6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | - | 246.95 |
| 7 Earning per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of ₹ 10/- each) | (0.51) | (0.83) | (0.04) | (1.72) | (0.16) |
| a) Basic | (0.51) | (0.83) | (0.04) | (1.72) | (0.16) |
| b) Diluted | (0.51) | (0.83) | (0.04) | (1.72) | (0.16) |

Notes:
 1 The audit committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their meeting held on 14th February 2022
 2 The Company has only one reportable segment. Hence, the disclosure as required under Ind AS 108 'Segment Reporting' is not given.
 3 The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016
 4 The figures for the quarter ended 31st December 2021 represent the balance between unaudited figures in respect of Nine Months ended December 31, 21 and those published upto the second quarter of the respective financial year.
 5 The figure for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures presented in the current period.
 For Easy Fincorp Limited
 Sd/-
 Akhilesh Joshi
 (Director)
 DIN 07041418
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14/02/2022

GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED
 CIN: L 99999TG1989PLC057289
 Regd. Office: B1, TSR Towers, 6-3-1090, Raj Bhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

| PARTICULARS | STANDALONE | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | |
|--|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|
| | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended |
| | 31.12.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.12.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 31.12.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.12.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| 1 Total Income from Operations (net) | 80,236.69 | 107,424.89 | 258,498.05 | 254,042.31 | 390,051.89 | 80,236.69 | 107,424.89 | 258,498.05 | 254,042.31 | 390,051.89 |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (28,890.85) | 3,869.82 | (45,549.01) | 2,697.06 | 5,121.58 | (28,890.85) | 3,709.28 | (45,589.63) | 2,212.06 | 4,451.76 |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (28,890.85) | 3,869.82 | (45,549.01) | 2,697.06 | 5,121.58 | (28,950.34) | 3,663.72 | (45,670.20) | 1,995.65 | 3,773.97 |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (28,753.30) | 4,019.98 | (45,341.50) | 3,147.61 | 5,657.84 | (28,812.79) | 3,813.88 | (45,462.69) | 2,446.20 | 4,310.23 |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (28,528.82) | 4,095.46 | (45,114.80) | 3,260.38 | 5,812.89 | (28,815.64) | 3,989.20 | (45,471.24) | 2,558.97 | 4,298.84 |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 3,743.97 | 3,743.97 | 3,743.97 | 3,743.97 | 3,743.97 | 3,743.97 | 3,743.97 | 3,743.97 | 3,743.97 | 3,743.97 |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | - | 96,301.45 | - | - | - | - | 91,583.46 |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted | (15.36) | 2.15 | (24.22) | 1.68 | 3.02 | (15.40) | 2.04 | (24.29) | 1.31 | 2.30 |

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine-months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine-months ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nse-india.com / www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.gayatri.co.in.
 By Order of the Board
 For GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED
 Sd/- T.V.SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00005573
 Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 14th February, 2022

JANA CAPITAL LIMITED
 CIN: U67100KA2015PLC079488
 Register office: 2nd Floor, No.80, 5th Cross, 4th Main, Maruthi Extension, Bangalore-560021.
 Mob: 9845365595, Email: info@janacapital.co.in Web address: www.janacapital.co.in

Extracts of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December 2021
 [Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (₹ in INR '000s)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ending 31-December 2021 | Quarter ending 31-December 2020 | For the year ended 31 March-2021 |
|---------|--|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | - | 50.00 | 153.59 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items) | (790,518.65) | (69,911.30) | (2,600,652.95) |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items) | (790,518.65) | (69,911.30) | (2,600,652.95) |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items) | (790,518.65) | (69,911.30) | (2,600,652.95) |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (790,518.65) | (69,911.30) | (2,600,652.95) |
| 6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 27,041.81 | 27,041.81 | 27,041.81 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | 661,649.93 | 4,186,595.21 | 2,905,243.36 |
| 8. | Securities Premium Account | 12,254,702.28 | 12,254,702.28 | 12,254,702.28 |
| 9. | Net worth | 678,591.74 | 4,213,637.02 | 2,932,285.17 |
| 10. | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt | 2,088,134.33 | 1,791,250.91 | 1,860,282.23 |
| 11. | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - | - |
| 12. | Debt Equity Ratio | 3.08 | 0.43 | 0.63 |
| 13. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | |
| | 1. Basic (in rupees) | (292.33) | (25.85) | (961.72) |
| | 2. Diluted (in rupees) | (292.33) | | |

